
0
.7

%
 U

P

759

A5

A5

P

P

CATEGORY B C DA

 

 
1

 m
in

3
5
6
° 1
7

6
°

R-0
60

24
0°

06
0°

3
5
6
°

OKMULGEE

114.9 OKM

Chan 96

OKMLOCALIZER 109.1

I-OKM
IOKM

997

MIRL Rwy 18-36 L

(OKM)

200 (200-   ) NAS-ILS 18

1260- 540 (600-   )

1320-1
600 (600-1)

NA

NA

1260-1
S-LOC 18

CIRCLING

One Minute

Holding Pattern

2400

TCH 51

2.1 NM

INT
JOSAF

OKM2100

OKMULGEE, OKLAHOMA

17
6°

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

 
LOC I-OKM

109.1 176°

5150
720
720

T

A NA

OKMULGEE, OKLAHOMA

(OKM)

AL-727 (FAA)

920-12
1
2

1
2

1
2

2600

ILS or LOC RWY 18

ILS or LOC RWY 1835°40'N-95°57'W

ELEV TDZE 720720

176°

GS 3.00°

356°

176°

continue climb-in-hold to 2600.
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